
TRAP & FIELD REPORT

West Monroe, LA

220045

12

Yard
Shooter's 

State of 

Residence

Event 

Score

Shootoff/

Carry-

over 

Score

Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Winner DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE LA 95 Won flip over Maestrini & Batten

Runner-up BATTEN DANIEL S LA 95

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D ROGERS FRED L MS 82

Lady I SKIPPER AMIE LA 82

Lady II

Sub-Jr WHITMAN REED W LA 49

Junior MAESTRINI LUKE LA 95

Jr-Gold FROST HAYDEN J LA 74

Sub-Vet

Vet JENKINS JAMES S LA 94

Sr. Vet SHAW III EDWARD D LA 89

Chair

Other (Specify)

9

Yard

Shooter's 

State of 

Residence

Event 

Score

Shootoff/

Carry-

over 

Score

Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Winner MAESTRINI LUKE 25.5 LA 89

Runner-up SHAW III EDWARD D 19 LA 77

19 - 21.5 SAUCER ELI 19 LA 76

22 - 24.5

25 - 27

Lady I SKIPPER AMIE 19 LA 78

Lady II

Sub-Jr

NAME OF CLUB & CITY

NAME OF SHOOT MONTHLY REGISTERED SHOOT

DATE OF SHOOT October 12, 2024

TOBY BANCROFT MEMORIAL GUN CLUB

CLUB NUMBER

Jim Jenkins

2714 Pargoud Blvd.

Monroe, LA 71201

CONTACT PHONE NUMBER 318-387-9905

REPORTER'S NAME & 

ADDRESS

Entries: October 12, 2024

EVENT 2 HANDICAP Entries: October 12, 2024

EVENT 1 SINGLES

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners)

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners)
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TRAP & FIELD REPORT

Junior DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE 19.5 LA 85

Jr-Gold BROOKS NATALIE C 19 LA 55

Sub-Vet

Vet JENKINS JAMES S 26.5 LA 79

Sr. Vet ROGERS FRED L 19 MS 82

Chair

Other (Specify)

3

Yard
Shooter's 

State of 

Residence

Event 

Score

Shootoff/

Carry-

over 

Score

Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Winner DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE LA 90

Runner-up

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C

Class D

Lady I

Lady II

Sub-Jr

Junior

Jr-Gold BYRNSIDE  JOHN MORGAN LA 81

Sub-Vet

Vet JENKINS JAMES S LA 88

Sr. Vet

Chair

Other (Specify)

Shooter's 

State of 

Residence

Event 

Score

Shootoff/

Carry-

over 

Score

Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Winner DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE LA 270

Runner-up JENKINS JAMES S LA 261

First 25

First 50

First 75

First 100

First 200

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners)

SPECIAL RECOGNITION
List of "Firsts"

EVENT 3 DOUBLES Entries: October 12, 2024
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REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

TOBY BANCROFT MEMORIAL GUN CLUB

TARGETS SCORE TARGETS SCORE TARGETS SCORE TARGETS SCORE TARGETS SCORE TARGETS SCORE TARGETS SCORE

1 2116368 DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE 100 95 100 85 100 90 300 270

2 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S 100 94 100 79 100 88 300 261

3 1938576 MAESTRINI LUKE 100 95 100 89 200 184

4 9900431 SHAW III EDWARD D 100 89 100 77 200 166

5 2900758 ROGERS FRED L 100 82 100 82 200 164

6 2069387 SKIPPER AMIE 100 82 100 78 200 160

7 2069847 SKIPPER STEVEN  W 100 91 100 69 200 160

8 2210825 SAUCER ELI 100 77 100 76 200 153

9 2112594 BROOKS NATALIE C 100 71 100 55 200 126

10 1213389 BATTEN DANIEL S 100 95 100 95

11 1935342 BYRNSIDE  JOHN MORGAN 100 81 100 81

12 2410659 FROST HAYDEN J 100 74 100 74

13 2410384 WHITMAN REED W 100 49 100 49

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

TOTALS 1200 900 300

10/12/2024

EVENT 4 EVENT 5 EVENT 6 

REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

NO.
TOTAL

EVENT 3 

DOUBLESATA # SHOOTER NAME

EVENT 1 

SINGLES

EVENT 2 

HANDICAP
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